 5111
 Variable Speed Drive for
pumps and fans
SINAMICS
G120P
• Power range: 0.37 kW to 75 kW (IP20) / 90 kW (IP55)
• Voltage range: 3AC 380…480 V
• Standard with RS485: /USS, Modbus/RTU, BACnetMS/TP

6SL3200-6AM21-0BH0 G120P-4/35B B IP55 B 4
6SL3200-6AM21-3BH0 G120P-5.5/35B B IP55 B 5.5
Type key
G120P bundle IP55
3 / 16
Siemens Variable Speed Drive for pumps and fans G120P CM2N5111en
Building Technologies  2012-10-11
6SL3200-6AM21-8BH0 G120P-7.5/35B B IP55 B 7.5
6SL3200-6AM22-6BH0 G120P-11/35B B IP55 C 11
6SL3200-6AM23-2BH0 G120P-15/35B B IP55 C 15
6SL3200-6AM23-8BH0 G120P-18.5/35B B IP55 D 18.5
6SL3200-6AM24-5BH0 G120P-22/35B B IP55 D 22
6SL3200-6AM26-0BH0 G120P-30/35B B IP55 D 30
6SL3200-6AM27-5BH0 G120P-37/35B B IP55 E 37
6SL3200-6AM28-8BH0 G120P-45/35B B IP55 E 45
6SL3200-6AM31-1BH0 G120P-55/35B B IP55 F 55
6SL3200-6AM31-4BH0 G120P-75/35B B IP55 F 75
6SL3200-6AM31-7BH0 G120P-90/35B B IP55 F 90
Order no. / MLFB Type
Filter
class
Protection
IP20
Size Power (kW)
6SL3200-6AE11-3AH0 G120P-0.37/32A A IP20 A 0,37
6SL3200-6AE11-7AH0 G120P-0.55/32A A IP20 A 0,55
6SL3200-6AE12-2AH0 G120P-0.75/32A A IP20 A 0,75
6SL3200-6AE13-1AH0 G120P-1.1/32A A IP20 A 1,1
6SL3200-6AE14-1AH0 G120P-1.5/32A A IP20 A 1,5
6SL3200-6AE15-8AH0 G120P-2.2/32A A IP20 A 2,2
6SL3200-6AE17-7AH0 G120P-3/32A A IP20 A 3
6SL3200-6AE21-0AH0 G120P-4/32A A IP20 B 4
6SL3200-6AE21-3AH0 G120P-5.5/32A A IP20 B 5,5
6SL3200-6AE21-8AH0 G120P-7.5/32A A IP20 B 7,5
6SL3200-6AE22-6AH0 G120P-11/32A A IP20 C 11
6SL3200-6AE23-2AH0 G120P-15/32A A IP20 C 15
6SL3200-6AE23-8AH0 G120P-18.5/32A A IP20 C 18,5
6SL3200-6AE24-5AH0 G120P-22/32A A IP20 D 22
6SL3200-6AE26-0AH0 G120P-30/32A A IP20 D 30
6SL3200-6AE27-5AH0 G120P-37/32A A IP20 E 37
6SL3200-6AE28-8AH0 G120P-45/32A A IP20 E 45
6SL3200-6AE31-1AH0 G120P-55/32A A IP20 F 55
6SL3200-6AE31-4AH0 G120P-75/32A A IP20 F 75
6SL3200-6AE11-3BH0 G120P-0.37/32B B IP20 A 0,37
6SL3200-6AE11-7BH0 G120P-0.55/32B B IP20 A 0,55
6SL3200-6AE12-2BH0 G120P-0.75/32B B IP20 A 0,75
6SL3200-6AE13-1BH0 G120P-1.1/32B B IP20 A 1,1
6SL3200-6AE14-1BH0 G120P-1.5/32B B IP20 A 1,5
6SL3200-6AE15-8BH0 G120P-2.2/32B B IP20 A 2,2
6SL3200-6AE17-7BH0 G120P-3/32B B IP20 A 3
6SL3200-6AE21-0BH0 G120P-4/32B B IP20 B 4
6SL3200-6AE21-3BH0 G120P-5.5/32B B IP20 B 5,5
6SL3200-6AE21-8BH0 G120P-7.5/32B B IP20 B 7,5
6SL3200-6AE22-6BH0 G120P-11/32B B IP20 C 11
6SL3200-6AE23-2BH0 G120P-15/32B B IP20 C 15
6SL3200-6AE23-8BH0 G120P-18.5/32B B IP20 C 18,5
6SL3200-6AE24-5BH0 G120P-22/32B B IP20 D 22
6SL3200-6AE26-0BH0 G120P-30/32B B IP20 D 30
6SL3200-6AE27-5BH0 G120P-37/32B B IP20 E 37
6SL3200-6AE28-8BH0 G120P-45/32B B IP20 E 45
6SL3200-6AE31-1BH0 G120P-55/32B B IP20 F 55
6SL3200-6AE31-4BH0 G120P-75/32B B IP20 F 75
Type key
G120P bundle IP20
4 / 16
Siemens Variable Speed Drive for pumps and fans G120P CM2N5111en
Building Technologies  2012-10-11
Accessories
Description Order no. / MLFB Type (ASN)
SINAMICS G120P IP20 / IP55, Basic Operator Panel
(BOP-2)
6SL3255-6AA00-4CA0 G120P-BOP-2
SINAMICS G120P IP20 / IP54, Intelligent Operator
Panel (IOP)
6SL3255-6AA00-4JA0 G120P-IOP
SINAMICS G120P blanking cover for POWER MODULE
PM230 class IP55 / UL Type12
6SL3256-6BA00-0AA0 G120P-BCover
SINAMICS G120P Door kit (IP54) / BOP-2 (IP55), KIT
UL TYP12 for Intelligent Operator Panel IOP and Basic
Operator Panel BOP-2 consisting of: Seals, mounting
materials, and connection cable (5M)
6SL3256-6AP00-0JA0 G120P-Door-Kit
SINAMICS G120 PC-inverter connection kit-2 includes
start-up software on DVD and 3M USB cable for
CONTROL UNITS CU230P-2
6SL3255-0AA00-2CA0 G120P-PC-Kit
SINAMICS G120P MMC Parameter memory card 6SL3254-0AM00-0AA0 G120P-MMC-Card
STARTER Parameter Software for Sinamics and
Micromaster Drives. VERSION V4.3 DVD for Windows
2000 SP4, Windows Server 2003 SP2, Windows XP
Prof SP3, Windows 7 Prof. (32 BIT) and Windows 7
Ultimate (32 BIT). German, English, French, Italian and
Spanish. Free updates for license holders available
online.
6SL3072-0AA00-0AG0 G120P-Starter
TX OPEN module for Desigo Integration S55661-J100 TXI1.OPEN
Control Unit CU230P-2 DP with PROFIBUS DP. I/O: 6
DI, 3 DO, 4 AI, 2 AO, 1 Motor Temperature Sensor
Input, 2 PSU-OUT(10V DC, 24V DC), 1 PSU-IN (24V
DC), USB- and MMC-interface
6SL3243-0BB30-1PA2 CU230P-2 DP
Control Unit CU230P-2 CAN with CANOPEN. I/O: 6 DI,
3 DO, 4 AI, 2 AO, 1 Motor Temperature Sensor Input, 2
PSU-OUT(10V DC, 24V DC), 1 PSU-IN (24V DC), USB-
and MMC-interface
6SL3243-0BB30-1CA2 CU230P-2 CAN
SINAMICS G120P PM230, IP20 Screening Termination
KIT for FSD and FSE. Includes: Screening plate and
fixing elements
6SL3262-1AD00-0DA0 G120P-Screen-
FSDE
SINAMICS G120P PM230, IP20 Screening Termination
KIT for FSF. Includes: Screening plate and fixing
elements
6SL3262-1AF00-0DA0 G120P-Screen-FSF
5 / 16
Siemens Variable Speed Drive for pumps and fans G120P CM2N5111en
Building Technologies  2012-10-11
Spare parts
Description Order no. / MLFB Type (ASN)
Control Unit CU230P-2 BT with USS, MODBUS RTU,
BACNET MS/TP. I/O: 6 DI, 3 DO, 4 AI, 2 A0,  1 Motor
Temperature Sensor Input, 2 PSU-OUT(10V DC, 24V
DC), 1 PSU-IN (24V DC), USB- and MMC interface.
6SL3243-6BB30-1HA2 CU230P-2 BT
SINAMICS G120 CU screening termination KIT 1
includes screening plate and fixing elements for
CONTROL UNITS CU230P-2
6SL3264-1EA00-0FA0 G120P-CUScreen
SINAMICS G120P PM230, IP20 Screening Termination
KIT for FSA. Includes: Screening plate and fixing
elements